

CoreLogic (MSB)

Save time, increase accuracy, improve productivity.

Integrate Insurance to Value (ITV) prefill with PL Rating, powered by the CoreLogic[®] Interchange[®] property database, delivers automated home characteristic data as part of the homeowners' quote workflow. Built-in home valuation from CoreLogic means replacement cost valuations are easily accessible within PL Rating; there's no need to reference another tool.

Features you need

- Seamless workflow: ITV Prefill allows an agency to easily create replacement cost valuations for homeowners' policies that prefill applicable fields, without leaving PL Rating.
- Employee productivity: This seamless integration eliminates the need for agents to obtain information like square footage, age of home, dwelling coverage amount, and other home characteristics from their clients or other resources. Reduced time to quote allows agents to focus on selling rather than data collection.
- Accurate home quotes: Produce a more accurate homeowner quote, pulled easier and faster from trusted resources. ITV Prefill with PL Rating provides subscribers home characteristic data from the CoreLogic Interchange database integrated with the homeowners quote workflow.

Homeowners not only want the best value for their money but also the best policy possible. Independent agents provide both by simplifying their clients' home quoting experience. ITV increases efficiency with a single data-entry process, standardizes workflow for agents, decreases the time spent gathering information, and provides accurate coverages. It's a true applesto-apples quoting experience.

Visit for more info

or call 800.444.4813

© 2024 Vertafore, Inc. and its subsidiaries. All rights reserved. This document is for informational purposes only. Vertafore and CoreLogic make no warranties, express or implied, with respect to the information provided here. Information and views expressed in this document may change without notice. Vertafore is the trademark of Vertafore, Inc. CoreLogic[®] and Interchange[®] are the trademarks of CoreLogic, Inc. or its affiliates and/or subsidiaries. Vertafore use of the CoreLogic trademarks is under license from CoreLogic.



